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Office 

Academic Calendar 
(As per SGB Amravati University Guideline) 

Session 2021-2022 
S 

Duration Days 
r.no Activity Even Odd Even 

Odd Semester Sem Sem 

30/08/2021 to 
15/01/2022 

01/09/2021 to 

Semester 
17/01/2022 to 
31/05/2022 1. Session Start 105 109 

14 Admission process 18/09/2021 
20/09/2021 

20/09/2021 to 

01 Welcome Day 
Induction Programme (Only for I 

Sem Students) 
Field Work Orientation Programme 
for Second & Final Year Students 
Teaching Days (Teaching Process 

Start) 
Field Work Agency Visit 

Research Project Orientation / 

Workshop For BSW IlI & MSW II 

06 4 25/09/2021 
20/09/2021 to 04/02/2022 to 02 5 25/09/20211 
27/09/2021 to 

05/02/2022 
07/02/2022 to 83 90 

6 15/01/2022 
Every Saturday 

08/10/2021 to 

31/05/2022 
--

2 
8 09/10/2021 

01/11/2021 to 6 
9 Winter Vacation 06/11/2021 

Research Synopsis Submission BSW 
Sem-V& MSW Sem-III 10 30/12/2021 

10/01/2022 to 17/05/2022 to 
5 

11 Internal Viva -Voce 
13/01/2022 21/05/2022 

26/05/2022 to External Viva -Voce (BSW-Sem-Vi 

&MSW Sem-IV) 12 28/05/2022 

17/01/2022 to 01/06/2022 to 
19 30 University Exam 30/06/2022 

23/01/2022 to 
13 05/02/2022 

N.S.S. Camp 7 31/01/2022 
08/02/2022 to 

14 

Sport Week, Annual Gathering, 
Alumni Meet, Parent Meet 

Research PPT Presentation & 

12/02/2022 
14/05/2022 to 

15 

2 
15/05/2022 

01/06/2022 to 
16 Research Project Submission 

34 
17 Summer Vacation 30/06/2022 

(Note:- Subject To changes if Any, with the prior permission of Principal) 

* Staff Meeting will be on last Saturday of Every Month or On Next Working day 

Prepared by-
Asst. Prof. Arvind N Bohrapi 

IQAC COORDdNATOR 
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SOCIAL WORK. WASHIM 

Principa 
Shi Saraswai College 
iaA/or Washim 

nses 
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wati 

officS.No 
Holidays Declared by SGBAU 

Holidays 
Shri Ganesh Chaturthi 

Gauri Pujan 
Gandhi Jaynti 

Sarvpitri Amavasya 
Dasara 

Ed-A-Milad 
Gurunanak Jaynti 

Crismus 
Makar Sankranti 

Republic day 
Shivaji Maharaj Jaynti 

Mahashivratri 
Holi (Second Day) 

Gudi Padava 
Dr. B.R.Ambedkar Jaynti & Mahavir 

Jaynti 
Good Friday 
Ramjan ID 

Buddha Pornima 

Date 
10/09/2021 
13/09/2021 
02/10/2021 
06/10/2021 
15/10/2021 
19/10/2021 

2 
Wac 

3 

4 

19/11/2021 

25/12/2021 
14/01/2022 

8 

9 

26/01/2022 
19/02/2022 

01/03/2022 
18/03/2022 
02/04/2022 

10 

11 
12 

13 
14 
15 14/04/2022 

16 15/04/2022 

03/05/2022 
16/05/2022 

17 

18 
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